
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

Start Pos 
6 
2 
1 
3 
8 
7 

10 
9 
4 

5 

No. 
84 
26 
27 
45 
22 

377 
47 

319 
199 

111 

Name 
Juninho Moreira 
Pedro Kamikaze 
Alexandre Colorado 
Pedro Foroni 
Alex Fernandes 
Chrystian Quick 
Edgar Grampola 
Higor Vidotto 
Raquel Vaz 

Lucas Bessa 

Equipe 
Team Racing22 
PRT 
Colorado Race Team 
Genisis Race 
TEXX PSBK 
Quick Motors 
Colorado Race Team 
TEXX PSBK 
Cajuru Racing 

Pioneiro Motonil Motors 

Moto 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
PRO 

LIGHT 

Sub Class 

MASTER 

MASTER 
MASTER 

Fpm 
FPM 
FPM 

FPM 
FPM 

FPM 

FPM 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

1 

Diff 

4.587 
5.601 

32.169 
50.834 

1:06.485 
1:08.747 
1:50.587 

1 Lap 

11 Laps 

Gap 

4.587 
1.014 

26.568 
18.665 
15.651 
2.262 

41.840 
1 Lap 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:51.627 
1:50.831 
1:51.501 
1:51.849 
1:54.698 
1:55.396 
1:56.676 
1:59.218 
1:51.290 

2:23.251 

In Lap 
4 
5 
2 
2 
5 
3 
4 

11 
2 

1 

Startgrid Comment 
2:03.545 
2:01.268 
2:00.019 
2:01.510 
2:07.657 
2:07.624 
2:10.337 
2:08.293 
2:01.577 

2:03.507 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.587 

Avg. Speed 

113,639 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.831 

Best Speed 

120,021 

Best Lap by 

26 - Pedro Kamikaze 
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RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 

www.cronoelo.com.br 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
Copa Pro Honda CBR 650R 

2a Etapa - Prova - CBR 650R 

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:40:25 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 

08/04/2023 10:43 


